
GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL (GENERAL CATEGORY)

RANK Name 
Admission 

Number* SC/ST BPL
Points of 

distence (50)
Points of 

income (50) Total (100) Status
1 ABHINANDH HS 24B101 No Yes 50 48.2 98.2 Selected
2 ABHISHEK S 24B590 No No 48 50 98 Selected
3 ASHIN S J 24R0010 No Yes 50 47.9 97.9 Selected
4 GOKUL VINOD 24B498 No Yes 50 47.5 97.5 Selected
5 REJIN R G 24B598 Yes Yes 50 47 97 Selected
6 BIJOY RJ 24B604 No Yes 50 46.4 96.4 Selected
7 JISHNU B R 24B618 No Yes 48 47 95 Selected
8 TIBIN BIJU 24R0009 No Yes 45 47.4 92.4 Selected
9 SREERAJ S R 24B192 No Yes 44 47.45 91.45 Selected

10 ARJUN T PILLAI 24B328 No No 44 47.3 91.3 Selected
11 Adarsh Rajan 24B494 No Yes 43 45.8 88.8 Selected
12 HIRAN A 24B479 No No 46 41 87 Selected
13 ABHINAV RP 24B692 No Yes 49 38 87 Selected
14 ADITHYAN NV 24B333 No No 39 47.6 86.6 Selected
15 AASHBIN REJI PETER 1260687 No No 39 47 86 Selected
16 MAHADEVAN S 24B447 No No 38 47.6 85.6 Selected
17 SREEKUTTAN S 24B623 No Yes 39 46.4 85.4 Selected

18
SURYA NARAYANAN 
G 24B365 No No 41 44 85 Selected

19 AKASH SREENIVAS 24B535 No No 37 47.6 84.6 Selected
20 SUJITH BALA 24B573 No Yes 38 45.8 83.8 Selected
21 Hashirbasheer 24B681 No Yes 37 45.8 82.8 Selected
22 ROHITH K 24B331 No Yes 35 47.6 82.6 Selected
23 AJIM JEEVAN 24B409 Yes Yes 35 47 82 Selected
24 ADITHYAN S 24B167 No Yes 35 46.7 81.7 Selected
25 SANJO SUNIL 24B527 No No 34 47.6 81.6 Selected
26 REHAN K 24B335 No No 34 47.6 81.6 Selected
27 ALAN THOMAS P J 24B553 No No 33 47.6 80.6 Selected



28 AMIT BIJU 24B609 No No 33 47 80 Selected
29 ABHINAV PRADEEP 24B316 No No 34 45.1 79.1 Waitlisted

30
HARIKRISHNAN 
RAJESH 24B226 No No 32 45.2 77.2 Waitlisted

31
CHRISTY FRAN K 
AUGUSTINE 24B534 No No 31 46 77 Waitlisted

32 CHRISTOPHER RAJAN 1141280 No No 29 47 76 Waitlisted
33 DILJITH M D 24B238 No No 29 45.8 74.8 Waitlisted
34 AKHILDEV P V 60 No Yes 27 47 74 Waitlisted
35 ABDUL HADI K K 24B130 No No 30 43.9 73.9 Waitlisted
36 NIRMAL PRAVEEN 24B276 No No 27 46.4 73.4 Waitlisted
37 SREEKANTH.S 24B654 No No 35 38 73 Waitlisted
38 ASHWIN K ABHILASH 24B505 Yes Yes 26 46.7 72.7 Waitlisted
39 ATHUL JOB 24B305 No No 27 45.5 72.5 Waitlisted
40 SANOJ PV 24B170 No No 31 41.1656 72.1656 Waitlisted
41 RINSHAD T 24B472 No Yes 25 47 72 Waitlisted

42
MUHAMMED HISHAM 
VK 24B612 No No 24 47 71 Waitlisted

43
MUHAMMED 
DHANIYAL K K 24B302 No No 24 46.75 70.75 Waitlisted

44 MIDHUN P 24B543 Yes Yes 23 47.55 70.55 Waitlisted
45 SHAHABAS AHAMMED 24B370 No No 25 45.1 70.1 Waitlisted
46 NAVEEN N 24B504 Yes Yes 22 47.59 69.59 Waitlisted
47 NIRANJAN KK 24B131 No No 23 46.4 69.4 Waitlisted
48 ABDUL HADI C T 24B179 No No 22 47 69 Waitlisted
49 ABHIJITH K V 24B578 No Yes 31 38 69 Waitlisted

50
MOHAMMED 
THAMJEED KT 24B267 No No 22 47 69 Waitlisted

51 ROHITH.P.VALSAN 24B088 No Yes 22 47 69 Waitlisted
52 VINAYAK V 24B724 No No 22 46.4 68.4 Waitlisted

53
MOHAMMED MIRZAN 
KAMAR 24B544 No No 22 46.1 68.1 Waitlisted

54 KISHOR 24B237 No No 21 47 68 Waitlisted
55 ARJUN P 24B696 Yes Yes 21 47 68 Waitlisted



56
SHIYAN MUSTHAFA 
KP 24B511 No No 22 45.8 67.8 Waitlisted

57 AMAL KRISHNA K 24B513 No Yes 21 46.4 67.4 Waitlisted
58 AJAY KRISHNAN KV 24B481 No Yes 21 46.4 67.4 Waitlisted
59 Sandhanu RS 24B125 Yes No 50 16.2308 66.2308 Waitlisted
60 MOHAMMED FAHAD 24B093 No No 21 45.1 66.1 Waitlisted
61 MOHAMMED MUFLIH 24B546 No No 22 44 66 Waitlisted
62 BHARATH A 24B541 No No 21 44 65 Waitlisted
63 BHARATH RAJ J 24B725 No No 21 44 65 Waitlisted
64 JISHNU VINOD 24B565 No No 30 32.9 62.9 Waitlisted

65
ATHUL DAS 
MEETHALE VENGAYIL 24B595 No No 37 25 62 Waitlisted

66 R BALAGOPAL 24B542 No No 40 21.64 61.64 Waitlisted
67 Amen N Shameem 24B688 No No 23 38 61 Waitlisted
68 ARJUN S 24B678 No Yes 10 48.2 58.2 Waitlisted
69 ATHUL.D 24B530 No No 48 10 58 Waitlisted
70 SHINAS P P 405559 No No 26 31.3682 57.3682 Waitlisted
71 ASEEM.S 403833 No No 44 10 54 Waitlisted

72
MUHAMMED 
SHABEEN S 24B728 No No 44 10 54 Waitlisted

73 AMBADY C C 1177900 No No 31 22.8716 53.8716 Waitlisted
74 ROSHNAV.M 24B537 No No 22 30.0704 52.0704 Waitlisted
75 Mahir sahal k 24B572 No No 10 40.4 50.4 Waitlisted
76 VYSAKH PM 24B597 No No 28 20.933 48.933 Waitlisted
77 ABHIJITH P 24B317 No No 35 11.588 46.588 Waitlisted
78 ANUSH V AJAY 24B453 Yes No 36 10 46 Waitlisted
79 SREEPAD T 24B490 No No 33 10 43 Waitlisted
80 RISHINANDAN KS 24R0516 No No 30 10 40 Waitlisted
81 AYUSH K SATHEESH 24B403 No No 28 10 38 Waitlisted
82 ADNAN RASHEED V 24B445 No No 25 10 35 Waitlisted
83 RAYYAN 24B509 No No 24 10 34 Waitlisted
84 ADIDEV O V 24B216 Yes No 21 10 31 Waitlisted
85 MUHAMMED FAIZ P A spot admission No No 21 10 31 Waitlisted



FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL (BPL CATEGORY)

RANK Name 
Admission 

Number* SC/ST BPL
Points of 

distence (50)
Points of 

income (50) Total (100) Status
1 AKHILDEV P V 60 No Yes 27 47 74 Selected
2 ASHWIN K ABHILASH 24B505 Yes Yes 26 46.7 72.7 Selected
3 RINSHAD T 24B472 No Yes 25 47 72 Selected
4 MIDHUN P 24B543 Yes Yes 23 47.55 70.55 Selected
5 NAVEEN N 24B504 Yes Yes 22 47.59 69.59 Selected
6 ABHIJITH K V 24B578 No Yes 31 38 69 Waitlisted
7 ROHITH.P.VALSAN 24B088 No Yes 22 47 69 Waitlisted
8 ARJUN P 24B696 Yes Yes 21 47 68 Waitlisted
9 AMAL KRISHNA K 24B513 No Yes 21 46.4 67.4 Waitlisted

10 AJAY KRISHNAN KV 24B481 No Yes 21 46.4 67.4 Waitlisted
11 ARJUN S 24B678 No Yes 10 48.2 58.2 Waitlisted

FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS TO MENS HOSTEL (SC/ST CATEGORY)

RANK Name 
Admission 

Number* SC/ST BPL
Points of 

distence (50)
Points of 

income (50) Total (100) Status
1 ARJUN P 24B696 Yes Yes 21 47 68 Selected
2 Sandhanu RS 24B125 Yes No 50 16.2308 66.2308 Selected
3 ANUSH V AJAY 24B453 Yes No 36 10 46 Selected
4 ADIDEV O V 24B216 Yes No 21 10 31 Selected



MH WARDEN 8921381943
MH CLERK 9745401226


